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Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201201170000
18680

01/17/2012
10:28:46

ACTON LAND
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee RELEASES SERVISFIRST
BANK

Instr
#:20091027000
402740

201201180000
22090

01/18/2012
03:51:06

ACTON LAND
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE SERVISFIRST
BANK

41 90 Lot#:27
Book:41 Pg:90
Sub:KINSALE
GARDEN
HOMES 3RD
SECTOR

201201180000
22080

01/18/2012
03:51:05

ACTON LAND
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee DEEDS ACTON
HOMES INC

41 90 Lot#:27
Book:41 Pg:90
Sub:KINSALE
GARDEN
HOMES 3RD
SECTOR


