LAND COMPANY LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201201170000 18680	10:28:46	ACTON LAND COMPANY LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	SERVISFIRST BANK					Instr #:20091027000 402740	
201201180000 22090	03:51:06	ACTON LAND COMPANY LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SERVISFIRST BANK			41	90		Lot#:27 Book:41 Pg:90 Sub:KINSALE GARDEN HOMES 3RD SECTOR
201201180000 22080	03:51:05	ACTON LAND COMPANY LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	ACTON HOMES INC			41	90		Lot#:27 Book:41 Pg:90 Sub:KINSALE GARDEN HOMES 3RD SECTOR